
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/004450-2026 

Award

Blood Extraction Kit

CARDIFF UNIVERSITY

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-004450
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-060901 (view related notices)
Published 19 January 2026, 3:39pm

Scope 

Reference

CU.1872.HM

Description

10 Blood extraction kits required initially in order to process 4,000 samples, with a further
requirement of 7 more kits needed after further funding is confirmed (there's no date for
this as of yet). These kits are purchased from Revvity, who are the sole supplier of the
equipment which utilises the kits.

According to their Life Sciences-specific terms and conditions ''Revvity informs Customer
that KinEASE™ STK Reagent Products are covered by one or more patents and pending
patent applications licensed from Millipore Corporation and were made pursuant to a co-
development agreement between Millipore and a Revvity entity.''

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/004450-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/004450-2026
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-060901


Page 2 to 5

 

Contract 1. HM Blood Extraction Kit

Supplier

REXEL UK LIMITED

Contract value

£30,614 excluding VAT

£36,736 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

19 January 2026

Earliest date the contract will be signed

20 January 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

20 January 2026 to 14 March 2026

1 month, 26 days



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

33141620 - Medical kits

Contract locations

UKL - Wales

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

REXEL UK LIMITED

Companies House: 00434724

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PRPM-2679-YLGV

Ground Floor, Eagle Court 2 Hatchford Brook

Sheldon



Page 4 to 5

B26 3RZ

United Kingdom

Email: national.tenders@rexel.co.uk

Website: http://www.rexel.co.uk

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. HM Blood Extraction Kit

Contracting authority 

CARDIFF UNIVERSITY

Companies House: RC000089

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHVT-4343-HWYR

Park Place

Cardiff

CF10 3AT

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@cardiff.ac.uk

mailto:national.tenders@rexel.co.uk
http://www.rexel.co.uk
mailto:procurement@cardiff.ac.uk


Page 5 to 5

Website: http://www.cardiff.ac.uk

Region: UKL22 - Cardiff and Vale of Glamorgan

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Devolved regulations that apply: Wales

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.cardiff.ac.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. HM Blood Extraction Kit
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	REXEL UK LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	CARDIFF UNIVERSITY


		2026-02-24T17:30:17+0000
	TCPDF




